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Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет
144 72 108 108 108 144 144 144 216 108

1 Айвазянц Анжелика СтёпоМИН.О23042324092 - 83 64 60 89 86 82 93 88 88 89 3,53
2 Айрумян Мария МаратовнОО 23020631953 - 83 64 80 53 83 100 65 83 74 3,02
3 Акопян Ваагн Арсенович ОО 37.03.01-826 - 70 64 49 68 68 64 44 71 71 2,51
4 Арутюнова Дарина ГеоргиСН 23030902374 - 84 64 62 90 90 90 58 93 95 91 3,74
5 Арутюнян Нарине Давито СН 22040691498 - 81 64 51 65 86 79 47 78 82 2,78
6 Бошян Амаля Еремовна ОО 2301031749 - 78 64 78 70 83 88 54 80 83 2,91
7 Варданян Гоар КареновнаОО 2301030119 - 83 64 74 40 89 87 78 86 88 3,36
8 Варданян Мари ТимуровнСН 2301029379 - 82 64 59 70 82 40 69 78 78 3,01
9 Габоян Эстер Айковна СН 2202038630 - 84 64 65 69 86 94 67 89 90 3,30
10 Григорян Ангелина Карен СН 23041071841 - 79 64 90 84 90 95 80 91 90 3,50
11 Григорян Мариам ШаваршОО 23041632835 - 89 64 78 65 88 92 95 88 85 3,58
12 Даллакян Наре АрменовнОО 2202028701 - 86 64 46 43 52 64 48 60 53 2,19
13 Есаян Арпи Багратовна ОО 23021152952 - 99 64 84 78 83 100 88 87 81 3,44
14 Игитханян Каро АрсеновиОО 23010091196 - 73 64 56 73 63 100 55 65 69 2,51
15 Кургинян Ани --- СН 2301039927 - 85 64 55 55 87 88 69 77 87 88 3,37
16 Кучеренко Виктория МихаМИН.О23010402678 - 86 64 69 80 88 83 92 84 81 3,43
17 Манукян Эвелина НорайрСН  - 79 64 77 83 83 85 78 93 86 89 3,55
18 Маркарян Мария Гайковн СН 23042334098 - 76 64 69 70 78 83 55 77 81 83 3,21
19 Мехрабян Марианна МгерСН 23010481813 - 79 64 47 40 76 48 41 69 57 2,30
20 Мкртчян Сона Наириевна СН 2301098879 - 78 64 42 21 85 40 26 42 42 1,48 отч
21 Надарян Эмми Врежовна СН 23050203016 - 85 64 55 63 87 40 80 84 78 3,26
22 Оганнисян Ани Арменовн СН 23010631015 - 75 64 71 83 90 40 60 86 88 3,14
23 Петросян Жасмина АркадСН 23020621910 - 84 64 46 92 84 78 61 81 40 2,62
24 Погосян Татевик Каренов ОО 23011921725 - 90 64 78 45 89 95 83 88 90 3,48
25 Саарян Татевик ЭдуардовМИН.О23013344387 - 87 64 55 75 87 50 68 85 76 3,11
26 Саргсян Мария ТатуловнаСН 23041382355 - 89 64 68 93 92 50 77 90 90 3,44
27 Саргсян Сона ТиграновнаОО 23021082813 - 90 64 43 50 82 45 58 83 85 3,03
28 Сардарян Элина АрсеновСН 2204087965 - 65 64 46 40 67 43 44 68 51 2,27
29 Степанян Карен Артёмов СН 23011051468 - 74 64 42 50 70 53 43 62 75 2,37
30 Тнкозян Нуне АрутюновнаМИН.О23013214284 - акад
31 Цатурян Оганнес ВачаганСН 2301099651 - 72 64 43 58 76 73 44 78 80 2,72
32 Шакарян Анна Араевна СН 23010851449 - 70 64 47 75 69 75 92 44 74 82 2,66
33 Шекоян Вероника Акобов СН 2301017127 - 87 64 49 83 85 40 63 80 80 2,99

Всего: 33 78,94 62,06 58,61 64,03030303 78,91 69,21 13,48 63,7 77,2 75,1 0,65
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Нет Да Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Да Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет Нет
72 144 72 72 108 108 108 144 108 180 72 72 108 108 72 144 144 216 108 144 144 72 108 108 144 108 144 144 216 108

Прак.
1 Айвазянц Анжелика Стёп МИН.О23042324092 - 95 70 78 64 88 58 82 79 84 83 64 94 40 65 84 81 88 90 88 86 83 64 60 89 82 86 93 88 88 89 3,42
2 Айрумян Мария Маратов ОО 23020631953 - 95 55 85 64 93 70 98 82 77 80 64 94 61 70 79 100 56 90 88 72 83 64 80 53 100 83 65 83 74 3,11
3 Акопян Ваагн Арсенович ОО 37.03.01-826 - 90 77 89 64 86 76 69 66 83 81 64 89 68 81 43 71 67 90 75 76 70 64 49 68 64 68 44 71 71 2,83
4 Арутюнова Дарина ГеоргиСН 23030902374 - 95 89 87 64 97 40 88 93 88 93 64 90 87 45 91 90 88 95 92 95 84 64 62 90 90 90 58 93 95 91 3,72
5 Арутюнян Нарине Давито СН 22040691498 - 45 42 84 64 44 69 59 77 76 72 64 75 40 81 83 67 52 90 73 79 81 64 51 65 79 86 47 78 82 2,92
6 Бошян Амаля Еремовна ОО 2301031749 - 95 80 86 64 94 76 84 85 83 82 64 73 45 70 81 88 85 90 81 71 78 64 78 70 88 83 54 80 83 3,09
7 Варданян Гоар Кареновн ОО 2301030119 - 95 47 70 64 93 82 85 78 81 90 64 90 54 87 84 89 68 93 88 86 83 64 74 40 87 89 78 86 88 3,38
8 Варданян Мари ТимуровнСН 2301029379 - 40 40 40 64 49 80 70 49 56 41 64 80 40 81 60 79 57 75 51 51 82 64 59 70 40 82 69 78 78 2,38
9 Габоян Эстер Айковна СН 2202038630 - 85 59 75 64 60 75 87 62 89 88 64 88 40 84 53 91 76 90 76 86 84 64 65 69 94 86 67 89 90 3,25

10 Григорян Ангелина Карен СН 23041071841 - 95 93 86 64 93 86 88 77 87 88 64 95 74 92 78 92 60 95 89 96 79 64 90 84 95 90 80 91 90 3,50
11 Григорян Мариам ШаваршОО 23041632835 - 55 66 84 64 88 92 99 69 78 82 64 89 59 89 78 96 60 88 77 84 89 64 78 65 92 88 95 88 85 3,31
12 Даллакян Наре АрменовнОО 2202028701 - 50 40 80 64 59 50 47 55 60 59 64 92 50 71 59 82 80 75 57 72 86 64 46 43 64 52 48 60 53 2,33
13 Есаян Арпи Багратовна ОО 23021152952 - 80 90 83 64 93 93 98 73 79 86 64 93 90 92 65 100 66 90 84 61 99 64 84 78 100 83 88 87 81 3,22
14 Игитханян Каро АрсеновиОО 23010091196 - 80 81 82 64 82 76 95 75 75 73 64 84 68 85 71 99 51 90 66 73 73 64 56 73 100 63 55 65 69 2,75
15 Кургинян Ани --- СН 2301039927 - 64 80 85 52 52 66 55 88 72 78 85 64 55 55 88 87 69 77 87 88 2,03
16 Кучеренко Виктория МихаМИН.О23010402678 - 95 68 83 64 90 83 90 88 80 83 64 70 45 82 85 89 82 90 83 80 86 64 69 80 83 88 92 84 81 3,36
17 Манукян Эвелина НорайрСН  - 79 64 77 83 85 83 78 93 86 89 1,44
18 Маркарян Мария Гайковн СН 23042334098 - 45 50 84 64 70 41 79 64 60 56 64 41 50 40 78 87 57 88 63 68 76 64 69 70 83 78 55 77 81 83 2,78
19 Мехрабян Марианна МгерСН 23010481813 - 50 40 43 64 46 73 48 60 51 40 64 45 40 80 60 80 50 75 61 41 79 64 47 40 48 76 41 69 57 2,11
20 Мкртчян Сона НаириевнаСН 2301098879 - 40 40 40 64 56 61 53 69 74 55 64 53 45 70 60 59 50 75 69 67 78 64 42 21 40 85 26 42 42 2,16 отч.
21 Надарян Эмми Врежовна СН 23050203016 - 40 59 60 64 75 60 73 66 78 78 64 70 57 59 40 63 56 75 75 75 85 64 55 63 40 87 80 84 78 3,09
22 Оганнисян Ани Арменовн СН 23010631015 - 90 65 84 64 76 81 88 65 83 81 64 70 50 81 65 67 55 90 77 86 75 64 71 83 40 90 60 86 88 3,14
23 Петросян Жасмина АркадСН 23020621910 - 90 80 79 64 93 63 87 79 84 79 64 78 86 59 85 81 58 90 81 80 84 64 46 92 78 84 61 81 40 2,97
24 Погосян Татевик Каренов ОО 23011921725 - 95 72 87 64 91 70 89 84 87 89 64 95 75 80 58 93 74 90 88 89 90 64 78 45 95 89 83 88 90 3,49
25 Саарян Татевик Эдуардо МИН.О23013344387 - 88 50 84 64 67 84 73 90 58 47 64 68 40 90 52 85 61 75 75 60 87 64 55 75 50 87 68 85 76 2,81
26 Саргсян Мария ТатуловнаСН 23041382355 - 75 87 85 64 86 73 84 93 86 86 64 89 86 84 82 84 69 90 89 88 89 64 68 93 50 92 77 90 90 3,50
27 Саргсян Сона ТиграновнаОО 23021082813 - 85 74 87 64 84 74 89 71 72 83 64 87 58 72 84 96 68 90 78 89 90 64 43 50 45 82 58 83 85 3,11
28 Сардарян Элина АрсеновСН 2204087965 - 50 40 43 64 45 77 73 40 56 40 64 40 40 68 54 69 50 75 58 42 65 64 46 40 43 67 44 68 51 2,01
29 Степанян Карен Артёмов СН 23011051468 - 70 43 82 64 67 56 56 57 68 60 64 93 40 61 55 68 46 88 52 59 74 64 42 50 53 70 43 62 75 2,37
30 Тнкозян Нуне АрутюновнаМИН.О23013214284 - 40 40 60 64 43 62 48 43 42 45 64 65 40 60 45 52 51 75 44 60 1,12
31 Цатурян Оганнес ВачаганСН 2301099651 - 100 65 90 64 92 81 76 82 85 86 64 95 47 68 60 75 78 90 89 77 72 64 43 58 73 76 44 78 80 3,09
32 Шакарян Анна Араевна СН 23010851449 - 85 59 84 64 55 94 57 83 67 58 64 40 40 91 77 71 48 88 67 66 70 64 47 75 75 69 92 44 74 82 2,69
33 Шекоян Вероника Акобов СН 2301017127 - 50 55 75 64 61 61 56 68 69 55 64 84 41 63 53 69 52 75 74 76 87 64 49 83 40 85 63 80 80 2,82

Всего: 33 69,18 58,06 71,48 60,12 70,18 67,18 71,76 67,3 69,6 67,2 62,06 75,42 53,97 71,3 65,27 78,15 61,03 83,2727273 72,1 71,8 78,94 62,06 58,61 64,030303 69,21 78,91 13,48 63,7 77,2 75,1 0,63
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